



HELLO
Spring

INGREDIENTS & NUTRITION

MIXED NUTS WITH PEANUTS



Nutrition Facts

About 6 servings per container
Serving size 1/4 Cup (30g)

Amount per serving
Calories 170

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 15g	19%
Saturated Fat 2g	10%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 110mg	5%
Total Carbohydrate 5g	2%
Dietary Fiber 3g	11%
Total Sugars 1g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	0%
Protein 7g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 36mg	2%
Iron 1mg	6%
Potassium 204mg	4%

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Ingredients:

Peanuts, Almonds, Cashews, Filberts, Pecans, Sea Salt, Peanut Oil.

Allergy Information:

Manufactured on equipment that processes and packages peanuts and other tree nuts. May contain trace amounts of other nuts.

Contains Peanut, Almond, Cashew, Filbert, Pecan.

SWEET N' CRUNCHY TRAIL MIX



Nutrition Facts

About 7 servings per container
Serving size 1/4 Cup (30g)

Amount per serving
Calories 150

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 10g	13%
Saturated Fat 2g	10%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 80mg	3%
Total Carbohydrate 12g	4%
Dietary Fiber 2g	7%
Total Sugars 8g	
Includes 4g Added Sugars	8%
Protein 5g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 25mg	2%
Iron 1mg	6%
Potassium 179mg	4%

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Ingredients:

Peanuts, Raisins (Sunflower Oil), Cocoa Gems (Confectionery Coating [Sugar, Hydrogenated Palm Kernel Oil, Cocoa Powder, Whey Powder, Nonfat Milk Powder, Soy Lecithin (an emulsifier), Vanilla], Sugar, Artificial Coloring [Includes Red 40 Lake, Yellow 6 Lake, Yellow 6, Yellow 5 Lake, Blue 2 Lake, Blue 1 Lake], Gum Arabic, Corn Syrup, Confectioner's Glaze), Sunflower Kernels, Almonds, Seasoning (Sugar, Fructose, Salt, Honey Solids [Refinery Syrup, Honey], Honey, Wheat Starch, Contains 2% or less of Olive Oil [added as a processing aid], Maltodextrin, Corn Syrup Solids, Xanthan Gum), Sea Salt, Peanut Oil.

Allergy Information:

Manufactured on equipment that processes and packages peanuts and other tree nuts. May contain trace amounts of other nuts.

Contains Milk, Peanut, Soy, Almond, Wheat.

Contains a bioengineered food ingredient.

CHOCOLATE COVERED RAISINS



Nutrition Facts

About 7 servings per container
Serving size 1/4 Cup (30g)

Amount per serving
Calories 130

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 6g	8%
Saturated Fat 5g	25%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 15mg	1%
Total Carbohydrate 21g	8%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Total Sugars 18g	
Includes 11g Added Sugars	22%
Protein 1g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 30mg	2%
Iron 1mg	6%
Potassium 134mg	2%

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Ingredients:

Confectionery Coating (Sugar, Vegetable Oil [Palm Kernel and Hydrogenated Palm], Cocoa [may be processed with alkali], Skim Milk, Whey Powder, Soy Lecithin [emulsifier], Vanilla [artificial flavoring]), Raisins (Sunflower Oil), Milk Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk, Chocolate Liquor, Soy Lecithin [emulsifier], Vanilla), Gumming Solution (Sugar, Corn Syrup, Gum Arabic), Confectioner's Glaze (lac-resin).

Allergy Information:

Manufactured on equipment that processes and packages peanuts and other tree nuts. May contain trace amounts of other nuts.

Contains Milk, Soy.

CHOCOLATE COVERED PRETZELS



Nutrition Facts

About 6 servings per container
Serving size 1/4 cup (30g)

Amount per serving
Calories 140

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 5g	6%
Saturated Fat 4.5g	23%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 200mg	9%
Total Carbohydrate 22g	8%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Total Sugars 13g	
Includes 11g Added Sugars	22%
Protein 2g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 19mg	2%
Iron 1mg	6%
Potassium 71mg	2%

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Ingredients:

Sugar, Pretzels (Unbleached Enriched Wheat Flour [Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid], Malt, Salt, Soybean Oil), Palm Kernel Oil, Cocoa Powder, Nonfat Dry Milk Solids, Whole Milk Solids, Reduced Mineral Whey Powder, Soy Lecithin (emulsifier), Salt, Natural Flavor.

Allergy Information: Manufactured on equipment that processes and packages peanuts and other tree nuts. May contain trace amounts of other nuts.

Contains Milk, Soy, Wheat.

DARK CHOCOLATE COCONUT DREAMS



Nutrition Facts

6 servings per container
Serving size 2 pieces (28g)

Amount Per Serving
Calories 120

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 8g	8%
Saturated Fat 4.5g	23%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 50mg	2%
Total Carbohydrate 18g	7%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Total Sugars 12g	
Includes 9g Added Sugars	18%
Protein 1g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 10mg	0%
Iron 0.4mg	2%
Potassium 70mg	2%

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

INGREDIENTS: COCONUT CENTER (CORN SYRUP, MEDIUM COCONUT, NULOMOLINE, SALT, INVERTASE, SOY LECITHIN), DARK CHOCOLATE (SUGAR, CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, COCOA BUTTER, SOY LECITHIN (AN EMULSIFIER), VANILLA EXTRACT), CONFECTIONERS COATING (SUGAR, PALM KERNEL OIL, COCOA POWDER (PROCESSED WITH ALKALI), SOY LECITHIN (AN EMULSIFIER), NATURAL FLAVOR, WHOLE MILK POWDER, SALT)

CONTAINS: MILK, SOY, COCONUT

CASHEW BACKS



Nutrition Facts

5 servings per container
Serving size 3 pieces (40g)

Amount Per Serving
Calories 180

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 9g	12%
Saturated Fat 5g	25%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol <5mg	2%
Sodium 125mg	5%
Total Carbohydrate 23g	8%
Dietary Fiber <1g	2%
Total Sugars 17g	
Includes 10g Added Sugars	20%
Protein 2g	
Vitamin D 0.1mcg	0%
Calcium 50mg	4%
Iron 0.5mg	2%
Potassium 100mg	2%

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

INGREDIENTS: CARAMEL (SWEETENED CONDENSED MILK (MILK SOLIDS, SUCROSE), CORN SYRUP, SUGAR, PALM KERNEL OIL, WATER, BUTTER (CREAM, NATURAL FLAVOR), SALT, SOY LECITHIN, VANILLA FLAVOR, CARRAGEENAN (DEXTROSE, SODIUM CHLORIDE, SODIUM BICARBONATE), SODIUM BICARBONATE), MILK CHOCOLATE (SUGAR, COCOA BUTTER, MILK, CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, SOY LECITHIN, NATURAL FLAVOR), CASHEWS (CASHEWS, SALT, VEGETABLE OIL), CONFECTIONERS COATING (SUGAR, PALM KERNEL OIL, NONFAT DRY MILK, COCOA POWDER, WHOLE MILK POWDER, COCOA POWDER (PROCESSED WITH ALKALI), SOY LECITHIN (AN EMULSIFIER), NATURAL FLAVOR, SALT)

CONTAINS: MILK, SOY, CASHEW

DULCE DE LECHE



Nutrition Facts	
5 servings per container	
Serving size	3 pieces (34g)
Amount Per Serving	
Calories	160
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 9g	12%
Saturated Fat 6g	30%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 5mg	2%
Sodium 30mg	1%
Total Carbohydrate 19g	7%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 16g	
Includes 12g Added Sugars	24%
Protein 1g	
Vitamin D 0.2mcg	0%
Calcium 40mg	4%
Iron 0.1mg	0%
Potassium 70mg	2%

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

INGREDIENTS: MILK CHOCOLATE (SUGAR, COCOA BUTTER, MILK, CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, SOY LECITHIN, NATURAL FLAVOR), DULCE DE LECHE CENTER (HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, SWEETENED CONDENSED MILK (MILK SOLIDS, SUCROSE), WATER, SWEET CREAM POWDER (CREAM, MILK SOLIDS, MILK PROTEINS, MONO AND DIGLYCERIDES, SOY LECITHIN, SODIUM CITRATE, FUMED SILICA), PALM KERNEL OIL, SALT, POTASSIUM SORBATE, DULCE DE LECHE FLAVOR)

CONTAINS: MILK, SOY

MILK CHOCOLATE CHERRY CORDIALS



Nutrition Facts	
5 servings per container	
Serving size	3 pieces (34g)
Amount Per Serving	
Calories	160
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 7g	9%
Saturated Fat 4.5g	23%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol <5mg	1%
Sodium 15mg	1%
Total Carbohydrate 24g	9%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 22g	
Includes 13g Added Sugars	26%
Protein 1g	
Vitamin D 0.2mcg	0%
Calcium 30mg	2%
Iron 0.1mg	0%
Potassium 60mg	2%

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

INGREDIENTS: MILK CHOCOLATE (SUGAR, COCOA BUTTER, MILK, CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, SOY LECITHIN, NATURAL FLAVOR), CENTER (FONDANT (SUGAR, CORN SYRUP, WATER), HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, CITRIC ACID SOLUTION (CITRIC ACID, WATER), CHERRY FLAVOR (PROPYLENE GLYCOL, WATER, NATURAL FLAVORS), RED COLOR #40 BASE (WATER, RED #40), THINNING SYRUP (SUGAR, SORBITOL, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, WATER, POTASSIUM SORBATE), POTASSIUM SORBATE)

CONTAINS: MILK, SOY

CARAMEL APPLES



Nutrition Facts	
5 servings per container	
Serving size	3 pieces (40g)
Amount Per Serving	
Calories	190
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 10g	13%
Saturated Fat 6g	30%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol <5mg	1%
Sodium 25mg	1%
Total Carbohydrate 25g	9%
Dietary Fiber <1g	2%
Total Sugars 22g	
Includes 15g Added Sugars	30%
Protein 1g	
Vitamin D 0.2mcg	0%
Calcium 40mg	4%
Iron 0.1mg	0%
Potassium 80mg	2%

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

INGREDIENTS: MILK CHOCOLATE (SUGAR, COCOA BUTTER, MILK, CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, SOY LECITHIN, NATURAL FLAVOR), CARAMEL CENTER (HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, THINNING SYRUP (SUGAR, SORBITOL, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, WATER, POTASSIUM SORBATE), CORN SYRUP, SWEETENED CONDENSED MILK (MILK SOLIDS, SUCROSE), PALM KERNEL OIL, SUNFLOWER OIL, POTASSIUM SORBATE, SALT, SOY LECITHIN)

CONTAINS: MILK, SOY

PEANUT BUTTER BEARS



Nutrition Facts

5 servings per container
Serving size 3 pieces (37g)

Amount Per Serving
Calories 200

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 13g	17%
Saturated Fat 7g	35%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol <5mg	1%
Sodium 75mg	3%
Total Carbohydrate 20g	7%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Total Sugars 19g	
Includes 17g Added Sugars	34%
Protein 3g	
Vitamin D 0.2mcg	0%
Calcium 40mg	2%
Iron 0.2mg	2%
Potassium 110mg	2%

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

INGREDIENTS: MILK CHOCOLATE (SUGAR, COCOA BUTTER, MILK, CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, SOY LECITHIN, NATURAL FLAVOR), PEANUT BUTTER CENTER (DRY ROASTED PEANUTS, DEXTROSE, HYDROGENATED COTTONSEED AND RAPESEED OIL, SALT), POWDERED SUGAR (SUGAR, CORNSTARCH), PALM KERNEL OIL, DEXTROSE, SALT

CONTAINS: MILK, PEANUTS, SOY

DARK CHOCOLATE SEA SALT CARAMELS



Nutrition Facts

About 6 servings per container
Serving size 2 pieces (30g)

Amount Per Serving
Calories 130

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 5g	6%
Saturated Fat 4g	20%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol <5mg	1%
Sodium 180mg	8%
Total Carbohydrate 19g	7%
Dietary Fiber <1g	2%
Total Sugars 15g	
Includes 9g Added Sugars	18%
Protein 1g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 30mg	2%
Iron 0.3mg	2%
Potassium 60mg	2%

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

INGREDIENTS: CARAMEL (SWEETENED CONDENSED MILK (MILK SOLIDS, SUCROSE), CORN SYRUP, NULOMOLINE, SUGAR, PALM KERNEL OIL, SALT, VANILLA FLAVOR (WATER, CARAMEL COLOR, VANILLIN, ETHYL VANILLIN, AND (0.1%) POTASSIUM SORBATE (ADDED AS A PRESERVATIVE)), SOY LECITHIN), DARK CHOCOLATE (SUGAR, CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, COCOA BUTTER, SOY LECITHIN (AN EMULSIFIER), VANILLA EXTRACT), CONFECTIONERS COATING (SUGAR, PALM KERNEL OIL, COCOA POWDER (PROCESSED WITH ALKALI), SOY LECITHIN (AN EMULSIFIER), NATURAL FLAVOR, WHOLE MILK POWDER, SALT), SEA SALT

CONTAINS: MILK, SOY

MINT PENGUINS



Nutrition Facts

5 servings per container
Serving size 3 pieces (34g)

Amount Per Serving
Calories 180

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 10g	13%
Saturated Fat 9g	45%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 30mg	1%
Total Carbohydrate 22g	8%
Dietary Fiber <1g	2%
Total Sugars 21g	
Includes 21g Added Sugars	42%
Protein 1g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 10mg	0%
Iron 0.9mg	6%
Potassium 90mg	2%

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

INGREDIENTS: DARK CHOCOLATE (SUGAR, VEGETABLE OIL (PALM KERNEL OIL AND HYDROGENATED PALM KERNEL OIL), COCOA POWDER (PROCESSED WITH ALKALI), SOY LECITHIN (AN EMULSIFIER), WHEY POWDER (MILK), SALT), MINT CENTER (WHITE CONFECTIONERS COATING (SUGAR, VEGETABLE OIL (PALM KERNEL OIL AND HYDROGENATED PALM KERNEL OIL), WHEY POWDER, WHOLE MILK SOLIDS, ARTIFICIAL COLOR (TITANIUM DIOXIDE), NONFAT DRY MILK SOLIDS, SOY LECITHIN (AN EMULSIFIER), SALT, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR), PEPPERMINT OIL)

CONTAINS: MILK, SOY

CARAMEL MACCHIATO BON BONS



Nutrition Facts

5 servings per container
Serving size 3 pieces (34g)

Amount Per Serving
Calories 190

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 11g	14%
Saturated Fat 10g	50%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 45mg	2%
Total Carbohydrate 22g	8%
Dietary Fiber <1g	2%
Total Sugars 21g	
Includes 18g Added Sugars	36%
Protein 1g	
Vitamin D 0mg	0%
Calcium 10mg	0%
Iron 0.8mg	4%
Potassium 0mg	0%

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

INGREDIENTS: DARK CHOCOLATE (SUGAR, VEGETABLE OIL (PALM KERNEL OIL AND HYDROGENATED PALM KERNEL OIL), COCOA POWDER (PROCESSED WITH ALKALI), SOY LECITHIN (AN EMULSIFIER), WHEY POWDER (MILK), SALT), COFFEE FLAVOR (SOYBEAN OIL, NATURAL & ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS, BHA), MARSHMALLOW CENTER (WHITE CONFECTIONERS COATING (SUGAR, VEGETABLE OIL (PALM KERNEL OIL AND HYDROGENATED PALM KERNEL OIL), WHEY POWDER, WHOLE MILK SOLIDS, ARTIFICIAL COLOR (TITANIUM DIOXIDE), NONFAT DRY MILK SOLIDS, SOY LECITHIN (AN EMULSIFIER), SALT, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR), PALM KERNEL OIL, MARSHMALLOW FLAVOR (TRIA CETIN, NATURAL & ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS)), CARAMEL CONFECTIONERS COATING (SUGAR, PALM KERNEL OIL, NONFAT DRY MILK SOLIDS, WHOLE MILK SOLIDS, SALT, ARTIFICIAL COLOR (YELLOW LAKE #6, YELLOW LAKE #5, BLUE LAKE #2), SOY LECITHIN (AN EMULSIFIER), AND NATURAL FLAVOR)

CONTAINS: MILK, SOY

PECANBACKS



Nutrition Facts

5 servings per container
Serving size 3 pieces (43g)

Amount Per Serving
Calories 210

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 12g	15%
Saturated Fat 6g	30%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol <5mg	2%
Sodium 90mg	4%
Total Carbohydrate 23g	8%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Total Sugars 19g	
Includes 12g Added Sugars	24%
Protein 2g	
Vitamin D 0.1mcg	0%
Calcium 50mg	4%
Iron 0.4mg	2%
Potassium 100mg	2%

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

INGREDIENTS: CARAMEL (SWEETENED CONDENSED MILK (MILK SOLIDS, SUCROSE), CORN SYRUP, SUGAR, PALM KERNEL OIL, WATER, BUTTER (CREAM, NATURAL FLAVOR), SALT, SOY LECITHIN, VANILLA FLAVOR, CARRAGEENAN (DEXTROSE, SODIUM CHLORIDE, SODIUM BICARBONATE), SODIUM BICARBONATE), MILK CHOCOLATE (SUGAR, COCOA BUTTER, MILK, CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, SOY LECITHIN, NATURAL FLAVOR), PECANS, CONFECTIONERS COATING (SUGAR, PALM KERNEL OIL, NONFAT DRY MILK, COCOA POWDER, WHOLE MILK POWDER, COCOA POWDER (PROCESSED WITH ALKALI), SOY LECITHIN (AN EMULSIFIER), NATURAL FLAVOR, SALT)

CONTAINS: MILK, SOY, PECAN

CHOCOLATE COVERED ALMONDS



Nutrition Facts

4 servings per container
Serving size (40g)

Amount Per Serving
Calories 220

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 14g	18%
Saturated Fat 7g	35%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 10mg	3%
Sodium 35mg	2%
Total Carbohydrate 21g	8%
Dietary Fiber 2g	7%
Total Sugars 17g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	0%
Protein 4g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 0mg	0%
Iron 0mg	0%
Potassium 0mg	0%

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

INGREDIENTS: ROASTED ALMONDS, SALT, MILK CHOCOLATE (SUGAR, COCOA BUTTER, MILK CHOCOLATE, SOY LECITHIN, VANILIN, SALT, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR), VEGETABLE OIL. CONTAINS: MILK, WHEAT, SOY

MANUFACTURED ON SHARED EQUIPMENT AND MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF MILK, SOY, PEANUTS AND OTHER TREE NUTS.

ENGLISH BUTTER TOFFEE



Nutrition Facts

5 servings per container
Serving size 3 pieces (34g)

Amount Per Serving
Calories 190

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 14g	18%
Saturated Fat 7g	35%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 20mg	7%
Sodium 80mg	3%
Total Carbohydrate 16g	6%
Dietary Fiber <1g	3%
Total Sugars 14g	
Includes 14g Added Sugars	28%
Protein 2g	
Vitamin D 0.1mcg	0%
Calcium 30mg	2%
Iron 0.4mg	2%
Potassium 80mg	2%

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

INGREDIENTS: TOFFEE CENTER (BUTTER (CREAM, NATURAL FLAVOR), SUGAR, WATER, SALT, SOY LECITHIN), MILK CHOCOLATE (SUGAR, COCOA BUTTER, MILK, CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, SOY LECITHIN, NATURAL FLAVOR), ALMONDS (ALMONDS, SALT, VEGETABLE OIL (SOYBEAN)), CONFECTIONERS COATING (SUGAR, PALM KERNEL OIL, NONFAT DRY MILK, COCOA POWDER, WHOLE MILK POWDER, COCOA POWDER (PROCESSED WITH ALKALI), SOY LECITHIN (AN EMULSIFIER), NATURAL FLAVOR, SALT)

CONTAINS: MILK, SOY, ALMOND

CASHEW HALVES



Nutrition Facts

about 4.5 servings per container
Serving size 1/4 Cup (30g)

Amount per serving
Calories 160

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 13g	17%
Saturated Fat 2.5g	13%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 110mg	5%
Total Carbohydrate 9g	3%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Total Sugars 2g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	0%
Protein 5g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 12mg	0%
Iron 2mg	10%
Potassium 195mg	4%

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Calories per gram:
 Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4

Ingredients:
 Cashews, Sea Salt, Peanut Oil.

Allergy Information:
 Manufactured on equipment that process and packages peanuts and other tree nuts. May contain trace amounts of other nuts.

Contains Cashew.

GUMMY BEARS



Nutrition Facts

6 servings per container
Serving size about 9 Pieces (32g)

Amount per serving
Calories 100

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 0g	0%
Saturated Fat 0g	0%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 20mg	1%
Total Carbohydrate 23g	8%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 14g	
Includes 14g Added Sugars	28%
Protein 1g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 4mg	0%
Iron 0mg	0%
Potassium 2mg	0%

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Calories per gram:
 Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4

Ingredients:
 Corn Syrup, Sugar, Water, Gelatin, Citric Acid, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Pectin, Vegetable Oil (Coconut, Canola), Carnauba Leaf Wax (To Prevent Sticking), FD&C Yellow #5, FD&C Red #40, FD&C Blue #1, FD&C Yellow #6.

Allergy Information:
 Manufactured on equipment that process and packages peanuts and other tree nuts. May contain trace amounts of other nuts.

OATMEAL COOKIE MIX



Nutrition Facts

18 servings per container
Serving size (25g)

Amount Per Serving
Calories 90

	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 0.5g	1%
Saturated Fat 0g	0%
Trans Fat 0g	
Polyunsaturated Fat 0g	
Monounsaturated Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 30mg	4%
Total Carbohydrate 20g	7%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Total Sugars 10g	
Includes 10g Added Sugars	20%
Protein 2g	4%
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 7mg	0%
Iron 0mg	0%
Potassium 37mg	0%

*Percent Daily Values are based on a diet of other people's secrets. ©2000 Pillsbury, a Division of General Mills. All rights reserved.

INGREDIENTS: OATMEAL, ENRICHED BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR (NIACIN, IRON (REDUCED), THIAMINE, MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR), SUGAR, BROWN SUGAR (SUGAR, CORNSYRUP), CINNAMON, BAKING SODA (SODIUM BICARBONATE), SALT, AND OTHER SPICES.

CONTAINS WHEAT INGREDIENT

DO NOT CONSUME RAW DOUGH

PEANUT BUTTER COOKIE MIX



Nutrition Facts

18 servings per container
Serving size (25g)

Amount Per Serving
Calories 90

	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 0g	0%
Saturated Fat 0g	0%
Trans Fat 0g	
Polyunsaturated Fat 0g	
Monounsaturated Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 150mg	7%
Total Carbohydrate 21g	8%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 13g	
Includes 13g Added Sugars	26%
Protein 1g	2%
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 2mg	0%
Iron 0mg	0%
Potassium 11mg	0%

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used as the basis for calculation.

INGREDIENTS: ENRICHED BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR (NIACIN, IRON (REDUCED), THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR), SUGAR, BROWN SUGAR, BAKING SODA (SODIUM BICARBONATE), SALT, AND VANILLA FLAVOR (DEXTRROSE, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS).

CONTAINS WHEAT INGREDIENT

DO NOT CONSUME RAW DOUGH

CHOCOLATE CHUNK COOKIE MIX



Nutrition Facts

18 servings per container
Serving size (29g)

Amount Per Serving
Calories 110

	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 2.5g	3%
Saturated Fat 1.5g	8%
Trans Fat 0g	
Polyunsaturated Fat 0g	
Monounsaturated Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 105mg	5%
Total Carbohydrate 22g	8%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Total Sugars 13g	
Includes 5g Added Sugars	10%
Protein 2g	4%
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 10mg	0%
Iron 0mg	0%
Potassium 54mg	2%

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used as the basis for calculation.

INGREDIENTS: ENRICHED BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR (NIACIN, IRON (REDUCED), THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR), SEMI-SWEET CHOCOLATE CHIPS (SUGAR, CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, COCOA BUTTER, SOYA LECITHIN [AN EMULSIFIER] AND VANILLIN [AND ARTIFICIAL]), SUGAR, BROWN SUGAR (SUGAR, CANE SYRUP), BAKING SODA (SODIUM BICARBONATE), POWDER (DEXTRROSE, CORNSTARCH, VANILLIN, ETHYL VANILLIN, OTHER ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS, SILICON DIOXIDE).

CONTAINS WHEAT INGREDIENT

DO NOT CONSUME RAW DOUGH

SNICKERDOODLE COOKIE MIX



Nutrition Facts

18 servings per container
Serving size (35g)

Amount Per Serving
Calories 130

	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 0g	0%
Saturated Fat 0g	0%
Trans Fat 0g	
Polyunsaturated Fat 0g	
Monounsaturated Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 160mg	7%
Total Carbohydrate 30g	11%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 15g	
Includes 14g Added Sugars	28%
Protein 2g	4%
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 0mg	0%
Iron 0mg	0%
Potassium 22mg	0%

*Percent Daily Values are based on a diet of other people's secrets. ©2000 Pillsbury Baker's, a division of Pillsbury, a general nutrition company.

INGREDIENTS: ENRICHED BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR (NIACIN, IRON (REDUCED), THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR), SUGAR, VANILLA FLAVOR (DEXTRROSE, CORN STARCH, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS AND PROPYLENE GLYCOL, AND SILICONE DIOXIDE, TO PREVENT CAKING), CINNAMON, SALT, AND BAKING SODA (SODIUM BICARBONATE).

CONTAINS WHEAT INGREDIENT

DO NOT CONSUME RAW DOUGH

SUGAR COOKIE MIX



Nutrition Facts

36 servings per container
Serving size (18g)

Amount Per Serving
Calories 60

	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 0g	0%
Saturated Fat 0g	0%
Trans Fat 0g	
Polyunsaturated Fat 0g	
Monounsaturated Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 80mg	3%
Total Carbohydrate 15g	5%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 7g	
Includes 7g Added Sugars	14%
Sugar Alcohol 0g	
Protein 1g	2%
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 25mg	2%
Iron 0mg	0%
Potassium 470mg	10%

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a diet of other people's secrets. ©2000 Pillsbury Baker's, a division of Pillsbury, a general nutrition company.

INGREDIENTS: ENRICHED BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR (NIACIN, IRON (REDUCED), THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR), SUGAR, VANILLA FLAVOR (DEXTRROSE, CORN STARCH, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS WITH PROPYLENE GLYCOL, AND SILICONE DIOXIDE, TO PREVENT CAKING), SALT, AND BAKING SODA (SODIUM BICARBONATE).

CONTAINS WHEAT INGREDIENT

DO NOT CONSUME RAW DOUGH